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n.lotll"(\Jflnuntlnurv1 iialYflJiluantl1~LnY1 umwmn lliUJGl \Fl'ii:\61 Uilflan'ltl 
1101010101 t3Ufl'Gl\UJl<l 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
1101010112 vl'm3ull1'4J 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
1101010113 vl'n'i<i Clearing 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
1101020501 13U1"lnflitJ 718,552.50 0.00 0.00 718,552.50 
1101020601 J/~n.Ll'fn1hdJmfo 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
1101020603 J/11 fiUlfll1-lUJtll.J. 0.00 254,272.36 0.00 254,272.36 
1101020604 M4 nu1F111-uanJtlu. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
1101030101 J/~ t1H1L&nutu 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
1102010101 ~/UL3ullu-tuJtlu. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
1102050124 A1Jf1r=nn tin. 0.00 413,141.80 -413,141.80 0.00 
1205040101 dJtlqn,fl'flJ 4,960,000.00 0.00 0.00 4,960,000.00 
1205040103 Flfl'fl'. rlJLl;:infl'fw -2,498,471.61 0.00 0.00 -2,498,471.61 
1205060101 n1fl11&dJt1/;:1'l»n1.1 4,649,340.00 0.00 0.00 4,649,340.00 
1205060102 FIOfOf. il1A1'i'.'lll'i"-j'1 -3,979,335.08 0.00 0.00 -3,979,335.08 
1206010101 F1'fifrn'i'f<htlnJ1u 273,800.00 0.00 0.00 -~:03080~~~---r"·'' 
1206010102 vl'nF11ifrn'i'fi:l1tlnJ1u 0.00 0.00 0.00 
1206010103 FIOfEf Atflm'tfi:l1tlnJ1U -159,645.81 0.00 0.00 -159,645.81 
1206020101 Fl'{ifru'ria1U\11UUt 3,588,523.00 0.00 0.00 -~J.~8~_2?3-~ .f'. 
1206020103 Flfl'i1 Fl'fifCll'ffUlU\'llUU~ -2,963,942.65 0.00 0.00 -2,963,942.65" 
1206040101 A'jl\'Cll'Yf'l'J.11:tC\11 185,000.00 0.00 0.00 185,000.00 
1206040103 FlEfct A'fflOL~'J.llHlLl -109,914.35 0.00 0.00 -109,914.35 
1206050101 F1'fflm'rln111nuGl'i'. 79,745.00 0.00 0.00 79,745.00 
1206050103 Flfl'Ef Fl'fflCll'tfLnliGL'i -79,744.00 0.00 0.00 -79,744.00 
1206080101 Fl'fflru'ffthn:i 126,184.00 0.00 0.00 126,184.00 
1206080103 Flfl'fl' F1'fif01'1fi:l1'iT'I -125,394.07 0.00 0.00 -125,394.07 
1206090101 Atflrn'tf-'.1Yltf'1 35,999.93 0.00 0.00 35,999.93 
1206090103 Aot« fllflm'ffiYll/'1 -35,998.93 0.00 0.00 -35,998.93 
1206100101 fl'{ifCll'i'fAilln~llflDf 474,560.76 0.00 0.00 474,560.76 
1206100102 vfnFlilUl'lllflilf 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
1206100103 FIEffl' Aau?lltGlaf -369,982.09 0.00 0.00 -369,982.09 
1206120101 A'fifCll'tflflUAfl 20,600.00 0.00 0.00 20,600.00 
1206120103 Afl'il Fl'ffiOl'fflf1Uflfl -20,598.00 0.00 0.00 -20,598.00 . 
1206180101 Fl'fflm'ff'l»nl.l'I 1,524,960.00 0.09 ___ -3_67,5?.~:9()_ J,,157,436._00 /~,.; 
{206180102 -·Aafi·fliifn"L:ii'\iiinJ_.J_ - · --~:cs24;95iOO 367,521.00 0.00 __ -1.~1-~-i_.~_3_2_..oo. *~ 
2"fi:HOltno2 --- ·-· 'iiu· n11A'i~Sn11iiilii- -- -~19-1,750.0ti""'- (19i1,o40:00 ----1.013;870:96 -15,580.98 
2101010103 fm'lufi"1 / 1ui:l11"1f1J -663,500.00 998,480.00 . -334,980.00 0.00 
2101020198 :iu.iiu-ulllunuf!i 0.00 896.66 -896.66 0.00 
2102040101 fllfi1H\jtl1flflA°1J>llU 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
2102040102 1ud1l"IC1Jfi"1J-=i1u 0.00 152,450.00 -391,287.00 -238,837.00 
2102040103 WIH tax-l.jFlF1~{03) 0.00 4,287.50 -4,287.50 0.00 
2102040106 W/Htax-nJi;i.tli:1(53) 0.00 6,770.82 -6,770.82 0.00 
2111020199 13ufu41ndu 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
2112010199 L3uthtffudu -718,552.50 0.00 0.00 -718,552.50 
2116010104 1tJmnu'11all1dJ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
2202010101 J\'l'i.fU'l-i;iltflUJlU 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
2213010101 'i'./i;irnfuf -45,966.27 0.00 0.00 -45,966.27 
3101010101 'i/Glfl,x;jlf'lil:i.il\'ll'l -44,110.24 44,110.24 0.00 0.00 
3102010101 ')"/~ij~Gi1f1il:i.flt1Efl.J -1,109,154.13 0.00 -44,110.24 -1,153,264.37 
3105010101 ~U1JtlJlllilUJ1U -3,121,428.72 0.00 0.00 -3,121,428.72 
4201020199 'f/Gifi1tlfudu -5,520.00 0.00 -6,670.00 -12,190.00 
4206010199 nu'lGi'lU1'tln1:Gdu -61,030.00 0.00 0.00 -61,030.00 
4307010103 TR-fuJUljf'l~ln'i'. -913,380.00 152,450.00 -306,220.00 -1,067,150.00 
4307010104 TR-fu~lJi'IJ~U -5,103,589.50 0.00 -676,827.24 -0,780,416.74 
4307010105 TR-fUJUGilitlUJlU -1,305,891.84 6,419.44 -621,221.22 -1,920,693.62 
4308010101 TR-Ef'in.fut3uuan -242,570.00 0.00 0.00 -242,570.00 
4308010105 T/R-t.lfUL3U~1nAitJ -331,882.50 0.00 0.00 -331,882.50 
4308010118 'iGi.nui1Jifulunw -1,659,607.50 0.00 -369,207.70 -2,028,815.20 
5101010101 t3ULl1inu 1,211,010.00 269,100.00 0.00 1,480,110.00 
5101010109 L3ui;iauu\'lut~hnfu 6,822.00 1,364.40 0.00 8,186.40 
5101010113 fi1:f1J 1,266,180.00 376,780.00 -152,450.00 1,490,510.00 
5101020103 t3UilFIL11Ui'fU1iln fl1J1J. 24,080.20 5,312.00 0.00 29,392.20 
5101020104 L3USU\llU fllJ'll. 36,120.30 7,968.00 0.00 44,088.30 
5101020105 t3Ui1l.JYIU flfl:i. 10,584.00 2,116.80 0.00 12,700.80 
5101020106 1i'5Ufll.JY11Jtlt.lot.-Rel 21,600.00 4,500.00 0.00 26,100.00 
5101020116 L3USU\111Jfl\ll.t3U\11Gl 3,063.00 0.00 0.00 3,063.00 
5102010199 flil:i.illJ'l"UlUt.l'i~l\llfl 37,469.00 0.00 0.00 37,469.00 
5102030199 F1t1'1Jlnauw-n1uuan 49,150.00 5,060.00 0.00 54,210.00 
5103010102 fhtrluufuJ 89,000.00 3,720.00 0.00 92,720.00 
5103010103 fi1~l'l'fl 8,900.00 12,250.00 0.00 21,150.00 
5103010199 Fl'll:i.ti:IU\lllJfllU\Ut.IW. 186,620.00 9,100.00 0.00 195,720.00 
5104010104 1hfsq 991,743.70 363,557.00 0.00 1,355,300.70 
5104010107 fi1~aun~m&t.l1tJ'1 59,015.31 4,872.78 0.00 63,888.09 
5104010110 fi1LifaL11/t~ 36,794.00 4,228.20 0.00 41,022.20 
5104010112 f1/'1L\UJ1U,nl'j-fllUUiln 1,072,280.00 46,260.00 -6,480.00 1,112,060.00 
5104020101 fi1'1rlYh 49,917.99 0.00 0.00 49,917.99 
5104020103 fl1t.l~nh&il1u1Gi1~ 6,787.13 896.66 0.00 7,683.79 
5104020105 Fil1W'l"i'fl'll'f 1,691.32 0.00 0.00 1,691.32 
5104020107 fi1u,n1'i'.'lt.l'iurltlf 858.00 116.00 0.00 974.00 
5104030203 fi1Ld11t11effuffu 6,020.89 0.00 0.00 6,020.89 
5104030206 tF1u1ct/\'IG!1ni1mru'ff 0.00 1,230.50 0.00 1,230.50 
5104030219 fi1tl'i~'ll1ct'uvl'ut1 35,871.00 0.00 0.00 35,871.00 
5105010107 Fl1Ltfau-dJt113n'1 164,557.48 0.00 0.00 164,557.48 
5105010109 fl11cl<1U-Fl.fl'UJ. 11,377.96 0.00 0.00 11,377.96 
5105010111 fi1tdau-F1.UlUl'l1llU~ 91,129.86 0.00 0.00 91,129.86 
5105010115 F111tfm1-Fl.hJ1:tnt1 4,906.67 0.00 0.00 4,906.67 
5105010123 fl111lau-fl.d1n:i 2,243.84 0.00 0.00 2,243.84 
5105010127 fi1li'iau-A.fliUJ'1 14,200.45 0.00 0.00 14,200.45 
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nlml'rufluumhtin'1 ifilll'rufluuntl'itUl't'l £lilG'l£111lfl 1~(JG') lf!'ii:!Gl mman'ltl 
1101010101 L\lUR~'ltdh:l 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
1101010112 'llnL\lUth<fa 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 
1101010113 'llnlil Clearing 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
1101020501 13u1hnfl<fl) 718,552.50 0.00 0.00 718,552.50 
1101020601 ,,/f.16.t~a\i1<l',,fl<fl) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
1101020603 l)/f.l DU,fl1'i-\Ul)tl)J. 0.00 254,272.36 0.00 254,272.36 
1101020604 l)/f.l DU1ATl'-U<lfll)tl11. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
1101030101 ,,,ii OHLtftntrlu 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
1102010101 ~/UL3Ufl)J-tUl)tl11. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
1102050124 ff11)fw:nn tm. 0.00 413,141.80 -413,141.80 0.00 
1205040101 a,,u;:inftfl,) 4,960,000.00 0.00 0.00 4,960,000.00 
1205040103 Aftft. i'il)tlijni'ffll) -2,498,471.61 0.00 0.00 -2,498,471.61 
1205060101 <llfl1'i&d,,llti'f'lll'i~lj 4,649,340.00 0.00 0.00 4,649,340.00 
1205060102 fli'fit <l,A1'i'llJ1nj'l -3,979,335.08 0.00 0.00 -3,979,335.08 
1206010101 A'ifim'ri'ri1iin,,1u 273,800.00 39,500.00 0.00 gl~.7~ 
1206010102 'llnA'fflm'ri';hiin111u 0.00 39,500.00 -39,500.00 0.00 
1206010103 Aftft A'ffint'tfihiin,,1u -159,645.81 0.00 0.00 -159,645.81 
1206020101 AtffnL'ri'£11U'l'l1\.\Ut 3,588,523.00 1,117,936.00 0.00 ~~~~~:v· 1206020102 'llnA'fll'rn<>ftJ1urni.iut 0.00 1,117,936.00 -1,117,936.00 
1206020103 Ai'lfl A'ffim'ri'rnmnMU~ -2,963,942.65 0.00 0.00 -2,963,942.65 
1206040101 Atfim'>f'i'1lMm1 185,000.00 0.00 0.00 185,000.00 
1206040103 flHi'f Atl'fm'l'f\'1JMnn -109,914.35 0.00 0.00 -109,914.35 
1206050101 fl'ifim'ri'n,'iLnMG'l'i 79,745.00 0.00 0.00 79,745.00 
1206050103 flftft l'l'ffim'ri'LflttGl'i -79,744.00 0.00 0.00 -79,744.00 
1206080101 fltfim'ri'thfi"I 126,184.00 0.00 0.00 126,184.00 
1206080103 fli'fi'fATfim'ri'd1-n:i -125,394.07 0.00 0.00 -125,394.07 
1206090101 Fl'ffim•i1"huf'1 35,999.93 0.00 0.00 35,999.93 
1206090103 Fli'lft fl'ifinL'Yi1Vld'I -35,998.93 0.00 0.00 -35,998.93 
1206100101 A'ifim'ri'A<>).liilltG'la1 474,560.76 0.00 0.00 474,560.76 
1206100102 'llnAam'hLGrnf 0.00 o.oo 0.00 0.00 
1206100103 A<fi'ffl<>m'lltG'laf -369,982.09 0.00 0.00 -369,982.09 
1206120101 A1i'lm'Yi1IluAfl 20,600.00 0.00 0.00 20,600.00 
1206120103 Ai'li'I A1fim'Yil11uf!fl -20,598.00 0.00 0.00 -20,59Vo 
1~06j80101 Fl'ffim•if'bl'inJ'1 1,524,960.00 0.00 -1,524,960.00 0.00 
1206180102 -"·~R fltifi\1-iflllnii~. ·· ·.:1;s24~9s:roo- - · ·- ~-·.:~~ J;~5_24}i5~.6o .. O.q_o __ . -O:_<~_{i-__ --:17;(" 

~-- 2f0Tcff016:I--····~· --~-~-'i7u ·n11A"1~ni-uu-a-n·· -191,750~0ff""' - 1, 190,040.00 -1,013,870.98 -15,580.98 
2101010103 fuilul'f, / 1uff1~f\l -663,500.00 998,480.00 -334,980.00 0.00 
2101020198 '"'!u.du-1-nhunufl'i 0.00 896.66 ·896.66 0.00 
2102040101 <fliil'HUtl'inAFi'll):iltJ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
2102040102 1uff1ftryfi'11):11U 0.00 152,450.00 -391,287.00 -238,837.00 
2102040103 W/H tax-ttAAA(03) 0.00 4,287.50 -4,287.50 0.00 
2102040106 W/Htax-n~~.ili;i(53) 0.00 6,770.82 -6,770.82 0.00 
2111020199 13ufrnhnl'iu 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
2112010199 13utlnl'ful'iu ·718,552.50 0.00 0.00 -718,552.50 
2116010104 L(JfllnU'IHltll;:il) 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 
2202010101 l)VJ'i.flJ'l-~lLilUl),U 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
2213010101 'i/W'i<lfUf -45,966.27 0.00 0.00 ~:6091;}7 3101010101 'i/61'1,,~lfltl"l.q\'1~ -44,110.24 44, 110.24 0.00 
3102010101 'j/Ul~\)~1Fl'l1"1.i'ltft11 -1,109,154.13 0.00 -44,110.24 -1,153,264.3~!'' 

3102010102 ~Ai'l~1t11ufi'l11el~l'l•::n~ 0.00 1,157,432.00 -1,157,432.00 0.00/ 
3105010101 ~Uil<ll)\.l\llUl),U -3,121,428.72 0.00 0.00 -3,121,428.72 
4201020199 'J/uiFi1tlful'iu ..S,520.00 0.00 -6,670.00 -12,190.00 
4206010199 nu'lGf'hJhlfnitl'iu -61,030.00 0.00 0.00 -61,030.00 
4307010103 TR-fUl)Uljmnn'i -913,380.00 152,450.00 -306,220.00 -1,067,150.00 
4307010104 TR-fullUfN~U -5, 103,589.50 o.oo -676,827.24 -5,780,416.74 
4307010105 TR-ftJ,)lJ~lL0Ul)1U -1,305,891.84 6,419.44 -621,221.22 -1,920,693.62 
4308010101 TR-1nn.fm3uuan -242,570.00 0.00 0.00 -242,570.00 
4308010105 T/R-tlfu13u~1nAil,, -331,882.50 0.00 0.00 -331,882.50 
4308010118 'iri.'i~i1,,l'futun'i" -1,659,607.50 0.00 -369,207.70 -2,028,815.20 
5101010101 l3UL!l'iilU 1,211,010.00 269,100.00 0.00 1,480,110.00 
5101010109 t3UGlilULLVIUl!li"'lfu 6,822.00 1,364.40 0.00 8,186.40 
5101010113 f'i1'ifll) 1,266,180.00 376,780.00 -152,450.00 1,490,510,00 
5101020103 L3UUUIL11Uft)J111fl OlJ'IJ. 24,080.20 5,312.00 0.00 29,392.20 
5101020104 l3UHUVIU fllJ71. 36,120.30 7,968.00 0.00 44,088.30 
5101020105 l3U<f11VllJ lli'f"I. 10,584.00 2,116.80 0.00 12,700.80 
5101020106 13ui'f11'1lllltla.-Rel 21,600.00 4,500.00 0.00 26,100.00 
5101020116 13Ui'f11VllJl1Vl,\3UVLf! 3,063.00 0.00 0.00 3,063.00 
5102010199 FlU"l.ilU'i111Utl'itlVLl'I 37,469.00 0.00 0.00 37,469.00 
5102030199 Atl"l.llnau~11-r11uuan 49,150.00 5,060.00 0.00 54,210.00 
5103010102 l'hLdm;i£11) 89,000.00 3,720.00 0.00 92,720.00 
5103010103 Fi1ihtn 8,900.00 12,250.00 0.00 21, 150.00 
5103010199 fltl"l.Li;iuvi,~fnututlVI. 186,620.00 9, 100.00 0,00 195,720.00 
5104010104 f'iTlHq 991,743.70 363,557.00 0.00 1,355,300.70 
5104010107 1'1,'il~ULl'l/l.!&1.ht11•1 59,015.31 4,872.78 0.00 63,888.09 
5104010110 Fi,LiJaL'l'ltll) 36,794.00 4,228.20 0.00 41,022.20 
5104010112 fl/"1Ll1lllU~n1'i-n,uuan 1,072,280.00 46,260.00 -6,480.00 1,112,060.00 
5104020101 Fi1'll'IYh 49,917.99 o.oo 0.00 49,917.99 
5104020103 Fi1tl'inll&thU,Gl1fl 6,787.13 896.66 0.00 7,683.79 
5104020105 fh'i'1'il'Y'l'll1 1,691.32 0.00 0.00 1,691.32 
5104020107 thu~n1.,'hlnuntl 858.00 116.00 0.00 974.00 
5104030203 Fi,Lrltitlntful'fu 6,020.89 0.00 0.00 6,020.89 
5104030206 (~u11t/vi~1n1,mm'ri' 0.00 1,230.50 0.00 1,230.50 
5104030219 i;htl~Mifll'llUfi 35,871.00 0.00 0.00 35,871.00 
5105010107 1'111da11-il'11ll;:in'l 164,557.48 0.00 0.00 r/' 164,557.48 
5105010109 fh1t1'<1ll-Fl.i1\M. 11,377.96 0.00 -39,498.0 -28,120.04 
5105010111 i;h1ftall-Fl.U1U'l'l11"Ut 91 ,129.86 0.00 -1,117,934.~ -1,026,804.14 
5105010115 Fi,tft<iu-Fl.'i"Mffi1 4,906.67 0.00 0.00 4,906.67 
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